
1
09:00 
09:35

2
09:45 
10:20

3
10:30 
11:05

4
11:15 
11:50

5
12:00 
12:35

6
13:50 
14:25

7
14:35 
15:10

8
15:20 
15:55

Pazartesi
FİZF3
K.ALT

FİZF3
K.ALT

BİYF3
B.KIN

BİYF3
B.KIN

KİMF3
A.AKT

KİMF3
A.AKT

TRED
N.AYD

TRED
N.AYD

Salı
FİZF3
K.ALT

FİZF3
K.ALT

FELF1
Ş.ŞAH

FELF1
Ş.ŞAH

FBTU3
B.KIN

TRED
N.AYD

DİN
Z.YAL

DİN
Z.YAL

Çarşamba
BYDF3
P.BEK

BYDF3
P.BEK

MATF3
E.BİL

MATF3
E.BİL

İYDF3
B.DAĞ

İYDF3
B.DAĞ

TRHF2
N.KÖS

TRHF2
N.KÖS

Perşembe
BİYF3
B.KIN

BİYF3
B.KIN

FBTU2
A.AKT

MATF3
E.BİL

MATF3
E.BİL

FBTU1
K.ALT

TRED
N.AYD

TRED
N.AYD

Cuma
BYDF3
P.BEK

BYDF3
P.BEK

KİMF3
A.AKT

KİMF3
A.AKT

BED
H.AKÇ

BED
H.AKÇ

MATF3
E.BİL

MATF3
E.BİL

Sıra Ders HDS Mekan
1 FİZF3 2
2 BİYF3 2
3 KİMF3 2
4 TRED 2
5 FİZF3 2
6 FELF1 2
7 FBTU3 1
8 TRED 1
9 DİN 2

10 BYDF3 2
11 MATF3 2
12 İYDF3 2
13 TRHF2 2
14 BİYF3 2
15 FBTU2 1
16 MATF3 2
17 FBTU1 1
18 TRED 2
19 BYDF3 2
20 KİMF3 2
21 BED 2
22 MATF3 2

T.C.

Toplam Saat: 40
Sınıf Öğretmeni:

Öğretmen Adı
KORGUN SADULLAH ALTAY

İZMİT KAYMAKAMLIĞI
KOCAELİ FEN LİSESİ MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ

Sınıf Kodu 11B
Sinan MERAL
Okul Müdürü

NECLA AYDIN
ZEYNEP YALNIZ
PINAR BEKAR
ERCAN BİLGİLİ
BÜLENT DAĞHAN
NECLA KÖSE BEYHAN

BELGİN KINALI
AYŞE GÜL AKTAŞ
NECLA AYDIN
KORGUN SADULLAH ALTAY
ŞENAY ŞAHİN
BELGİN KINALI

AYŞE GÜL AKTAŞ
HÜSEYİN AKÇAY
ERCAN BİLGİLİ

BELGİN KINALI
AYŞE GÜL AKTAŞ
ERCAN BİLGİLİ
KORGUN SADULLAH ALTAY
NECLA AYDIN
PINAR BEKAR


